
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that I have by mail, e-mail, or hand delivery this day served a true copy of Pacific Gas 
and Electric Company’s reply comments on Draft Resolution E-4663 on:

1) President Michael R. Peevey
Commissioner Michel P. Florio
Commissioner Carla J. Peterman
Commissioner Michael Picker
Commissioner Catherine J.K. Sandoval
Karen V. Clopton - Acting General Counsel
Timothy J. Sullivan - Acting Chief Administrative Law Judge
Edward Randolph - Director, Energy Division
Jean Lamming - Energy Division
ED Tariff Unit
Service Lists A.12-07-001, et al and R. 13-11-005

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)

/S/
Shirley Wong
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

Date: June 20, 2014
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